Paul J] Colburn

Team Event

League
Rugby A Division
One

Rugby A Plate

Rugby A Division 2

League
Rugby A Division
Two

Organisation

Coventry & District
League

Coventry & District
League

Leamington &
District League

Coventry & District
League

Score Games Unfinished £xcluding
Defaults

3 5 0 3 from 5

0 1 0 0 from 1

2 2 0 2 from 2

1 1 0 1 from 1

Percentage

60%

0%

100%

100%



